Tin E2fizna TN NONHPIEEN PaTesma Az LgeT ofionouke

Bs buffer 0.6 mm P PC knacc 05 05m YL HENTHIA
Bo buffer 0.9 mm U  UPCknacc 1 Tm OR  oparxesslA
53 simplex 3 mm A APC knacc 1.5 15m GN  seneHom
52 simplex 2 mm 5 SPC knacc 2 2M BK YEPHBIN
SA simplex armor 3 im AQ BuprosoBwin (akea)
5 M MG  manuHOBBIW (MagweHTa)
10 10m VL PUONETOBRM
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Tian eonoksa ’7 \ Thn pazessia | Tian Eonnauka ‘
9 9/125 G652 052 5C 5C R cTaHgapTHsii Marepnan odano
A1 9125 G657A1 052 DSC 5C duplex unibody S KODOTKH A PVC TBX
62  62.5/1250M1 LC LC L anwHHbIR L5ZH komnaynp L57H
50 50/125 OM2 DLC LC duplex unibody A  yrnosow PU NoMYpETaH
503  50/1250M3 ST ST H HD-C PE NoMM3TUNEH
504 50/125 0OM4 FC FC

MTRJM MTRJ male
MTRJF MTRJ female



